VACUUM COMPONENTS 157
Model
Item Flange
specification
Conductance
L/s*1
Common port
diameter

quantity/diameter
N-dia. C
Handle
diameter
dia. A
Diameter
dia.d
Weight
kgB E F G I K M
VUGH-40F
VUGH-65F
VUGH-100F
VUGH-150F
VUGH-200F
VUGH-250F
40 UVF-40
65 UVF-65
100 UVF-100
150 UVF-150
200 UVF-200
250 UVF-250
80 105
370 145
1200 185
3000 235